

2017 Clemson Sprints Regatta

Official Results

Mens Open Ltwt 1x

		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	1: Me	ns Open Ltwt 1x Final @ 08:00 AM					
1st	3	Atomic Rowing (K. Fisher)	08:40.00				<u>.</u>
2nd	2	Asheville Rowing Club (C. Toth)	08:52.00	2.3%	00:12.00	00:00:12.00	
3rd	4	Alabama/Huntsville (J. Nichols)	09:01.00	4.0%	00:09.00	00:00:21.00	

Mens Open 1x

			Finals				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	2: Me	ns Open 1x Final @ 08:08 AM					
1st	5	Alabama/Huntsville (K. Cardno)	07:53.70				<u>'</u>
2nd	1	Augusta (T. Grupp)	08:18.49	5.2%	00:24.79	00:00:24.79	
3rd	2	Columbia RC (A. Hufstetler)	09:30.05	20.3%	01:11.56	00:01:36.35	
4th	6	Augusta (E. Yelverton)	10:08.23	28.4%	00:38.18	00:02:14.53	
	3	UGA (G. Lanser)	Did Not Finish				
	4	Columbia RC (T. Beckenhauser)	Did Not Finish				

Womens Open Ltwt 1x

		Final	S				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	3: Wo	mens Open Ltwt 1x Final @ 08:16 AM					
1st	3	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (E. Rundqwist)	09:19.40				
2nd	6	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (C. Mudd)	09:35.40	2.9%	00:16.00	00:00:16.00	
3rd	1	Augusta (L. Wolfe)	09:38.40	3.4%	00:03.00	00:00:19.00	
4th	2	Columbia RC (E. Touard)	10:14.40	9.8%	00:36.00	00:00:55.00	
5th	4	Rocket City	10:36.40	13.8%	00:22.00	00:01:17.00	
	5	Augusta (M. Thompson)	Did Not Finish				

Womens Open 1x

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4	4a: W	omens Open 1x Flight 1 @ 08:24 AM					
1st	1	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (A. Luttrell)	09:01.03				
2nd	3	Rocket City	09:05.00	0.7%	00:03.97	00:00:03.97	
3rd	2	Atlanta (K. Perkins)	09:40.08	7.2%	00:35.08	00:00:39.05	
4th	5	Augusta (J. Lindsey)	09:54.25	9.8%	00:14.17	00:00:53.22	
5th	6	Atomic Rowing (W. Mullins)	10:15.67	13.8%	00:21.42	00:01:14.64	
	4	Greater Dayton (H. Braum)	Scratch				
Race 4	4b: W	omens Open 1x Flight 2 @ 08:32 AM					
1st	5	Alabama/Huntsville (I. Thorpe)	09:13.80				
2nd	3	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (T. Wilson)	09:17.58	0.7%	00:03.78	00:00:03.78	
3rd	6	Columbia RC (E. Smith)	09:32.82	3.4%	00:15.24	00:00:19.02	
4th	4	Rocket City	09:35.82	4.0%	00:03.00	00:00:22.02	
5th	2	Hampton (K. Mills)	09:37.81	4.3%	00:01.99	00:00:24.01	
6th	1	Asheville Rowing Club (J. Baker)	10:23.96	12.7%	00:46.15	00:01:10.16	

Womens Jr Varsity 4+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race (6a: W	omens Jr Varsity 4+ Flight 1 @ 08:40 AM					
1st	1	Asheville Youth Rowing Association A (P. Haller)	07:59.80				
2nd	4	Asheville Youth Rowing Association B (Z. Rose)	08:06.31	1.4%	00:06.51	00:00:06.51	
3rd	3	Atomic Rowing A (C. Cooke)	08:31.26	6.6%	00:24.95	00:00:31.46	
4th	2	Westminster (Z. Wood)	08:39.58	8.3%	00:08.32	00:00:39.78	
5th	5	Charlotte Youth Rowing (V. Jaramillo)	08:44.72	9.4%	00:05.14	00:00:44.92	
Race (6b: W	omens Jr Varsity 4+ Flight 2 @ 08:48 AM					
1st	3	Asheville Youth Rowing Association C (E. Garner)	08:15.90				
2nd	1	HPG Rowing	08:42.04	5.3%	00:26.14	00:00:26.14	
3rd	4	Hilton Head Island Crew (I. hayes)	08:52.73	7.4%	00:10.69	00:00:36.83	
4th	2	Atomic Rowing B (C. Schorsch)	09:09.55	10.8%	00:16.82	00:00:53.65	
5th	5	Atomic Rowing C (M. Colvais)	09:11.95	11.3%	00:02.40	00:00:56.05	

Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ HEATS

		Heats					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	7a: M	ens Collegiate Varsity 8+ HEATS Heat 1 @	08:56 AM				
1st	2	High Point University	06:37.90				
2nd	4	UGA A	06:42.58	1.2%	00:04.68	00:00:04.68	
3rd	3	Clemson	06:55.94	4.5%	00:13.36	00:00:18.04	
4th	1	UGA C (S. Dowell)	07:03.98	6.6%	00:08.04	00:00:26.08	
5th	5	College of Charleston (W. Lyles)	07:30.18	13.1%	00:26.20	00:00:52.28	
Race	7b: M	ens Collegiate Varsity 8+ HEATS Heat 2 @	09:04 AM				
1st	5	UGA B	06:54.20				
2nd	4	N.C. State	06:59.16	1.2%	00:04.96	00:00:04.96	
3rd	3	Baylor	07:04.47	2.5%	00:05.31	00:00:10.27	
4th	2	Murray State University	07:29.78	8.6%	00:25.31	00:00:35.58	

Womens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+

	Finals										
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts				
Race 8	3: Wo	omens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 09:20 AM									
1st	3	HPG Rowing (A. Lewis)	09:12.10								
2nd	4	Hilton Head Island Crew (A. Mealer)	09:22.40	1.9%	00:10.30	00:00:10.30					

Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ HEATS

		Heats									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts				
Race	Race 9a: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ HEATS Heat 1 @ 09:28 AM										
1st	3	Clemson A	08:25.60								
2nd	4	Tennessee	08:38.98	2.6%	00:13.38	00:00:13.38					
3rd	5	Liberty (D. Wedge)	08:44.93	3.8%	00:05.95	00:00:19.33					
4th	1	UGA B (D. Ragsdale)	09:10.57	8.9%	00:25.64	00:00:44.97					
5th	6	Murray State University	09:26.07	12.0%	00:15.50	00:01:00.47					
6th	2	Wake Forest B (M. Cairo)	09:52.70	17.2%	00:26.63	00:01:27.10					
Page	Oh. W	omens Collegiate Varsity 4+ HEATS Heat 2 @	9 09:36 AM	Α							
1st		Clemson B	08:32.00	YI.							
	4			4.00/	00.00.04	00.00.00 04					
2nd	5	College of Charleston	08:38.24	1.2%	00:06.24	00:00:06.24					
3rd	2	Davidson (J. Laws)	08:49.65	3.4%	00:11.41	00:00:17.65					
4th	3	UGA A (C. Barkley)	08:57.33	4.9%	00:07.68	00:00:25.33					
5th	1	Baylor (A. Luksch)	09:21.40	9.6%	00:24.07	00:00:49.40					
Race	9c: W	omens Collegiate Varsity 4+ HEATS Heat 3 @	09:44 AN	/							
1st	5	High Point University	08:21.20								
2nd	3	Clemson C	08:46.30	5.0%	00:25.10	00:00:25.10					
3rd	4	Wake Forest A (I. grubman)	08:48.47	5.4%	00:02.17	00:00:27.27					
4th	6	N.C. State	08:59.93	7.7%	00:11.46	00:00:38.73					
5th	2	Samford Crew (K. Fowler)	09:16.90	11.1%	00:16.97	00:00:55.70					
6th	1	Berry (I. Robbins)	09:30.42	13.8%	00:13.52	00:01:09.22					

Womens Collegiate Novice 4+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	10a: V	Vomens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 10:0	00 AM				
1st	3	UGA A (A. Othman)	08:18.00				
2nd	4	Clemson A	08:48.19	6.1%	00:30.19	00:00:30.19	
3rd	0	Baylor A (A. Bailey)	09:05.70	9.6%	00:17.51	00:00:47.70	
4th	5	Wake Forest (E. Burroughs)	09:26.63	13.8%	00:20.93	00:01:08.63	
5th	2	Davidson (L. Dickinson)	09:29.00	14.3%	00:02.37	00:01:11.00	
6th	1	Samford Crew (E. Sandgren)	10:50.56	30.6%	01:21.56	00:02:32.56	
7th	6	Sewanee A (J. Wright)	12:09.14	46.4%	01:18.58	00:03:51.14	
Race '	10b: V	Vomens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 10:0)8 AM				
1st	0	Tennessee (A. Robbins)	09:01.20				
2nd	6	College of Charleston (K. Weeks)	09:17.13	2.9%	00:15.93	00:00:15.93	
3rd	4	Sewanee B (E. Chinn)	09:22.20	3.9%	00:05.07	00:00:21.00	
4th	2	UGA B (A. Robinson)	09:40.58	7.3%	00:18.38	00:00:39.38	
5th	1	Sewanee C (D. Watts)	09:40.96	7.3%	00:00.38	00:00:39.76	
6th	5	Georgia State University (E. Scheideler)	10:03.18	11.5%	00:22.22	00:01:01.98	
	3	Clemson B	Scratch				

Mens Jr 2x

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	11a: N	Mens Jr 2x Flight 1 @ 10:16 AM					
1st	2	Charlotte Youth Rowing A (J. Sullivan)	07:32.10				
2nd	0	Atomic Rowing A (N. Paul)	07:42.01	2.2%	00:09.91	00:00:09.91	
3rd	6	Lake Lanier Rowing Club B (C. Blystone)	07:44.10	2.7%	00:02.09	00:00:12.00	
4th	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club A (B. Streets)	07:45.44	3.0%	00:01.34	00:00:13.34	
5th	5	Charlotte Youth Rowing B (M. Williams)	08:18.61	10.3%	00:33.17	00:00:46.51	
6th	1	Belmont Rowing (H. Hoyt)	08:31.78	13.2%	00:13.17	00:00:59.68	
7th	3	Columbia RC (T. Buchmann)	08:38.10	14.6%	00:06.32	00:01:06.00	
Race '	11b: N	Mens Jr 2x Flight 2 @ 10:24 AM					
1st	1	Atomic Rowing C (J. Gonzalez)	07:53.80				
2nd	2	Lake Lanier Rowing Club C (L. Nation)	07:57.30	0.7%	00:03.50	00:00:03.50	
3rd	3	Atomic Rowing B (D. Kass)	07:58.58	1.0%	00:01.28	00:00:04.78	
4th	5	Peachtree City Rowing Club (C. Snell)	08:10.35	3.5%	00:11.77	00:00:16.55	
5th	0	Charlotte Youth Rowing D (S. Cochran)	08:13.05	4.1%	00:02.70	00:00:19.25	
6th	6	Lake Lanier Rowing Club D (J. Bartlett)	08:49.69	11.8%	00:36.64	00:00:55.89	
7th	4	Charlotte Youth Rowing C (G. Martinelli)	09:03.72	14.8%	00:14.03	00:01:09.92	

Mens Open 2-

		Finals					·
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	13: M	ens Open 2- Final @ 10:32 AM					
1st	3	Atomic Rowing (D. Lee)	07:44.40				
2nd	2	Duke Men's Rowing A	07:57.49	2.8%	00:13.09	00:00:13.09	
3rd	5	Duke Men's Rowing B	08:06.22	4.7%	00:08.73	00:00:21.82	
4th	1	Liberty (S. Barrett)	08:26.68	9.1%	00:20.46	00:00:42.28	
5th	4	UGA (M. Wyatt)	08:28.67	9.5%	00:01.99	00:00:44.27	
6th	6	University of North Georgia Rowing Club (K. Cowart)	08:33.92	10.7%	00:05.25	00:00:49.52	

Mens Masters 2x

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	14a: N	Mens Masters 2x Flight 1 @ 10:40 AM					
1st	3	Asheville Rowing Club A (S. King)	03:17.80				
2nd	6	Catawba B (P. Gilmore)	03:20.28	1.3%	00:02.48	00:00:02.48	
3rd	2	Catawba A (K. Dalton)	03:26.92	4.6%	00:06.64	00:00:09.12	
4th	0	Atlanta (M. Wochele)	03:42.31	12.4%	00:15.39	00:00:24.51	
5th	5	Cape Fear (J. Liang)	03:47.33	14.9%	00:05.02	00:00:29.53	
6th	4	Columbia RC A (R. McCain)	04:38.02	40.6%	00:50.69	00:01:20.22	
	1	USRowing	Scratch				
Race	14b: N	Mens Masters 2x Flight 2 @ 10:48 AM					
1st	5	Columbia RC B (T. Beckenhauser)	03:44.00				
2nd	3	Belmont Rowing (M. Hebdon)	03:51.13	3.2%	00:07.13	00:00:07.13	
3rd	1	Catawba C (J. Pascual-Gutiérrez)	03:59.75	7.0%	00:08.62	00:00:15.75	
4th	2	Wake Forest (D. Potts)	04:04.64	9.2%	00:04.89	00:00:20.64	
5th	6	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (M. Mellette)	04:05.61	9.6%	00:00.97	00:00:21.61	
6th	4	Sewanee (A. Trovillion)	04:09.21	11.3%	00:03.60	00:00:25.21	
7th	0	Asheville Rowing Club B (J. Byron)	04:42.50	26.1%	00:33.29	00:00:58.50	

Womens Jr Novice 8+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race '	15a: \	Nomens Jr Novice 8+ Flight 1 @ 10:56 AM					
1st	3	Peachtree City Rowing Club (C. Traylor)	07:56.20				
2nd	4	Asheville Youth Rowing Association (B. Swing)	08:02.65	1.4%	00:06.45	00:00:06.45	
3rd	5	Jordan Lake Rowing Club (M. Willis)	08:58.20	13.0%	00:55.55	00:01:02.00	
4th	2	HPG Rowing A (S. Hee)	09:21.17	17.8%	00:22.97	00:01:24.97	
Race '	15b: \	Nomens Jr Novice 8+ Flight 2 @ 11:04 AM					
1st	4	Charlotte Youth Rowing (A. Burri)	08:33.90				
2nd	2	Westminster (S. Allen)	08:39.56	1.1%	00:05.66	00:00:05.66	
3rd	3	HPG Rowing B	08:46.43	2.4%	00:06.87	00:00:12.53	
4th	5	HPG Rowing C	10:00.90	16.9%	01:14.47	00:01:27.00	

Womens Open 2-

			Finals				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	16: W	omens Open 2- Final @ 11:12 AM					
1st	2	Atlanta (D. Parker)	09:17.00				
2nd	3	N.C. State (G. Jordan)	09:47.88	5.5%	00:30.88	00:00:30.88	
3rd	5	Georgia State University (A. Reuter)	09:54.55	6.7%	00:06.67	00:00:37.55	
	4	UGA (J. Lewis)	Scratch				

Mens Collegiate Novice 8+

		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	17: M	ens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 11:20 AM					
1st	3	Clemson A	06:34.80				
2nd	4	UGA A (A. Leigh)	06:41.70	1.7%	00:06.90	00:00:06.90	
3rd	5	High Point University	06:52.92	4.6%	00:11.22	00:00:18.12	
4th	2	Duke Men's Rowing	06:59.95	6.4%	00:07.03	00:00:25.15	
5th	6	Clemson B	07:13.32	9.8%	00:13.37	00:00:38.52	
6th	1	UGA B (K. Mason)	07:29.00	13.7%	00:15.68	00:00:54.20	

Mens Jr Novice 8+

		Finals	S				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	18: M	ens Jr Novice 8+ Final @ 11:28 AM					
1st	3	Peachtree City Rowing Club A (M. Harmon)	07:04.90				
2nd	4	Charlotte Youth Rowing (S. Cochran)	07:09.77	1.1%	00:04.87	00:00:04.87	
3rd	5	Atomic Rowing	07:39.21	8.1%	00:29.44	00:00:34.31	
4th	2	HPG Rowing	08:25.86	19.1%	00:46.65	00:01:20.96	

Womens Jr 2x

		Flights					•
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	20a: V	Vomens Jr 2x Flight 1 @ 11:36 AM					
1st	0	Atomic Rowing A (A. Asbury)	08:13.00				
2nd	5	Lake Lanier Rowing Club A (T. Wilson)	08:28.08	3.1%	00:15.08	00:00:15.08	
3rd	3	HPG Rowing A (J. Ognovich)	08:30.12	3.5%	00:02.04	00:00:17.12	
4th	1	Charlotte Youth Rowing A (L. Cochran)	09:04.08	10.4%	00:33.96	00:00:51.08	
5th	2	Augusta (L. Wolfe)	09:39.65	17.6%	00:35.57	00:01:26.65	
6th	4	Westminster A (J. Zhou)	09:41.22	17.9%	00:01.57	00:01:28.22	
7th	6	Columbia RC A (E. Smith)	09:43.29	18.3%	00:02.07	00:01:30.29	
Race	20b: V	Vomens Jr 2x Flight 2 @ 11:44 AM					
1st	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club B (C. Mudd)	08:17.30				
2nd	6	Rocket City A (T. Copeland)	08:26.40	1.8%	00:09.10	00:00:09.10	
3rd	3	Charlotte Youth Rowing B (G. Hill)	08:33.23	3.2%	00:06.83	00:00:15.93	
4th	1	Atomic Rowing B (M. Moss)	08:43.73	5.3%	00:10.50	00:00:26.43	
5th	2	Columbia RC B (B. Aplin)	09:07.70	10.1%	00:23.97	00:00:50.40	
6th	5	HPG Rowing B (M. Cantrell)	09:16.06	11.8%	00:08.36	00:00:58.76	
Race	20c: V	Vomens Jr 2x Flight 3 @ 11:52 AM					
1st	1	Rocket City B (M. Mosley)	09:09.00				
2nd	4	Atomic Rowing C (M. Colvais)	09:17.23	1.5%	00:08.23	00:00:08.23	
3rd	3	Lake Lanier Rowing Club C (I. Kiama)	09:26.94	3.3%	00:09.71	00:00:17.94	
4th	5	Charlotte Youth Rowing C (J. Conlan)	09:33.71	4.5%	00:06.77	00:00:24.71	
5th	2	Charlotte Youth Rowing D (A. Lemoine)	09:58.75	9.1%	00:25.04	00:00:49.75	
6th	6	Westminster B (M. Shah)	10:26.82	14.2%	00:28.07	00:01:17.82	

Mens Masters 1x

		Fligh	ıts				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	21a: N	Mens Masters 1x Flight @ 12:00 PM					
1st	5	Asheville Rowing Club (S. King)	03:54.80				
2nd	2	Asheville Rowing Club (P. Pentchev)	04:07.75	5.5%	00:12.95	00:00:12.95	
3rd	3	Cape Fear (E. Ford)	04:24.98	12.9%	00:17.23	00:00:30.18	
4th	1	Belmont Rowing (S. Callahan)	04:28.70	14.4%	00:03.72	00:00:33.90	
5th	4	Beaufort SC (S. Borgersen)	04:34.68	17.0%	00:05.98	00:00:39.88	
6th	6	UGA (G. Lanser)	04:40.65	19.5%	00:05.97	00:00:45.85	

Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ HEATS

		Heats					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	22a: N	Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ HEATS Heat 1 @	12:08 PM				
1st	2	Clemson A	07:34.00				
2nd	4	UGA A	07:35.81	0.4%	00:01.81	00:00:01.81	
3rd	5	College of Charleston	07:38.95	1.1%	00:03.14	00:00:04.95	
4th	3	Liberty B (B. Weisman)	07:40.23	1.4%	00:01.28	00:00:06.23	
5th	1	Tennessee (D. Vines)	08:01.11	6.0%	00:20.88	00:00:27.11	
6th	6	Berry (K. Rubin)	08:05.38	6.9%	00:04.27	00:00:31.38	
Race	22b: N	Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ HEATS Heat 2 @	12:16 PM				
1st	5	Liberty A	07:29.30				
2nd	3	N.C. State	07:32.15	0.6%	00:02.85	00:00:02.85	
3rd	2	UGA B	07:35.12	1.3%	00:02.97	00:00:05.82	
4th	6	Baylor (N. Beck)	07:36.54	1.6%	00:01.42	00:00:07.24	
5th	4	Clemson B (T. Gruenewald)	07:47.78	4.1%	00:11.24	00:00:18.48	
6th	1	Georgia State University (W. Dunkirk)	08:15.43	10.3%	00:27.65	00:00:46.13	

Womens Masters 2x

		Fligh	ts				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	23a: V	Vomens Masters 2x Flight 1 @ 12:32 PM					
1st	6	Western Reserve (K. Trimble)	04:02.40				
2nd	0	Atlanta C (K. Perkins)	04:11.94	3.9%	00:09.54	00:00:09.54	
3rd	2	Atlanta A (K. Griffiths)	04:15.60	5.4%	00:03.66	00:00:13.20	
4th	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (A. Smith)	04:20.13	7.3%	00:04.53	00:00:17.73	
5th	5	Atlanta B (P. Coyle)	04:30.95	11.8%	00:10.82	00:00:28.55	
6th	3	Asheville Rowing Club A (C. Groben)	04:58.93	23.3%	00:27.98	00:00:56.53	
	1	UGA (J. Lewis)	Scratch				
Race	23b: V	Nomens Masters 2x Flight 2 @ 12:40 PM					
1st	1	Atlanta D (D. Parker)	03:59.90				
2nd	4	Columbia RC (L. Kline)	04:33.14	13.9%	00:33.24	00:00:33.24	
3rd	2	Catawba (H. Wollerman)	04:48.43	20.2%	00:15.29	00:00:48.53	
	5	Asheville Rowing Club B (K. Stryker)	Scratch				

Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ FINAL

	Finals									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race	Race 24: Womens Collegiate Varsity 8+ FINAL Final @ 12:48 PM									
1st	4	Clemson	07:09.00							
2nd	2	UGA A (C. Barkley)	07:12.83	0.9%	00:03.83	00:00:03.83				
3rd	3	Tennessee (E. Floyd)	07:43.52	8.0%	00:30.69	00:00:34.52				
4th	5	Liberty (L. Miller)	07:46.79	8.8%	00:03.27	00:00:37.79				
5th	6	UGA B (A. Tsfoni)	07:47.51	9.0%	00:00.72	00:00:38.51				
6th	1	Davidson (A. Merritt)	08:39.00	21.0%	00:51.49	00:01:30.00				

Mens Masters 4+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	25a: N	Mens Masters 4+ Flight @ 12:56 PM					
1st	0	Clemson	03:27.00				
2nd	3	Asheville Rowing Club/Lookout [Composite] A (P. Pentchev)	03:28.12	0.5%	00:01.12	00:00:01.12	
3rd	1	Atlanta (D. Hakim)	03:29.55	1.2%	00:01.43	00:00:02.55	
4th	4	Beaufort SC (K. Maliken)	03:31.31	2.1%	00:01.76	00:00:04.31	
5th	5	HPG Rowing (M. Hitchcock)	03:58.58	15.3%	00:27.27	00:00:31.58	
6th	2	Asheville Rowing Club B (R. Anderson)	04:12.11	21.8%	00:13.53	00:00:45.11	
	6	Catawba (T. Phillips)	Scratch				

Mens Masters 4x

			Finals				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	26: M	ens Masters 4x Final @ 01:04 PM					
1st	3	Catawba (P. Gilmore)	03:38.73			00:00:22.43	
2nd	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (M. Ottley)	03:54.37	7.2%	00:15.64	00:00:38.07	
3rd	2	Wake Forest (E. Haddleton)	04:04.75	11.9%	00:10.38	00:00:48.45	

Womens Masters 8+

		Finals					
Place	Lane	e Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 2	27: W	omens Masters 8+ Final @ 01:12 PM					
1st	2	Atlanta (J. Passarello)	03:39.00				
2nd	1	HPG Rowing	03:53.76	6.7%	00:14.76	00:00:14.76	
3rd	3	Asheville Rowing Club (J. Standen)	04:00.93	10.0%	00:07.17	00:00:21.93	
4th	4	Beaufort SC (M. Weeks)	04:01.60	10.3%	00:00.67	00:00:22.60	
5th	5	Cape Fear (S. Cobb)	04:04.83	11.8%	00:03.23	00:00:25.83	

Mens Jr Varsity 4+

		Finals								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 2	Race 29: Mens Jr Varsity 4+ Final @ 01:28 PM									
1st	5	Asheville Youth Rowing Association A (J. McGlinsky)	06:56.20							
2nd	2	Atomic Rowing (D. Lee)	06:59.75	0.9%	00:03.55	00:00:03.55				
3rd	3	Asheville Youth Rowing Association B (L. Porach)	07:24.21	6.7%	00:24.46	00:00:28.01				
4th	4	Hilton Head Island Crew (C. McCorkendale)	07:45.92	11.9%	00:21.71	00:00:49.72				
5th	1	Asheville Youth Rowing Association C (S. Bruder)	07:48.43	12.5%	00:02.51	00:00:52.23				
6th	6	Belmont Rowing (H. Brown)	08:33.20	23.3%	00:44.77	00:01:37.00				

Womens Jr Varsity 8+

	Finals								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 3	Race 30: Womens Jr Varsity 8+ Final @ 01:36 PM								
1st	3	Asheville Youth Rowing Association (P. Haller)	07:10.30						
2nd	2	Atomic Rowing (C. Hay)	07:26.67	3.8%	00:16.37	00:00:16.37			
3rd	4	Hilton Head Island Crew (A. Mealer)	08:23.37	17.0%	00:56.70	00:01:13.07			

Womens Jr JV 8+

	Finals								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 3	Race 31: Womens Jr JV 8+ Final @ 01:44 PM								
1st	4	Asheville Youth Rowing Association (E. Garner)	07:31.50						
2nd	3	Atomic Rowing (R. Karney)	07:51.71	4.5%	00:20.21	00:00:20.21			
3rd	2	Hilton Head Island Crew (S. Haas)	08:15.48	9.7%	00:23.77	00:00:43.98			

Mixed Masters 8+

		Finals							
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race 3	Race 32: Mixed Masters 8+ Final @ 01:52 PM								
1st	2	Asheville Rowing Club/Lookout [Composite] A (C. Galvanek)	03:33.00						
2nd	3	Columbia RC (L. Kline)	03:41.68	4.1%	00:08.68	00:00:08.68			
3rd	5	Atlanta (M. Tourtellott)	03:48.09	7.1%	00:06.41	00:00:15.09			
4th	1	Asheville Rowing Club B (C. Groben)	04:03.41	14.3%	00:15.32	00:00:30.41			
5th	4	Great Miami Crew	04:03.67	14.4%	00:00.26	00:00:30.67			
6th	6	HPG Rowing (E. Sanders)	04:05.03	15.0%	00:01.36	00:00:32.03			

Mens Jr Novice 4+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	33a: N	Mens Jr Novice 4+ Flight @ 02:00 PM					
1st	5	Charlotte Youth Rowing B (J. Reilly-Grim)	07:40.50				
2nd	0	Peachtree City Rowing Club A (M. Harmon)	07:44.79	0.9%	00:04.29	00:00:04.29	
3rd	2	Asheville Youth Rowing Association (R. Scheyer)	08:01.98	4.7%	00:17.19	00:00:21.48	
4th	1	Charlotte Youth Rowing A (G. Mayer)	08:10.12	6.4%	00:08.14	00:00:29.62	
5th	6	Atomic Rowing	08:17.55	8.0%	00:07.43	00:00:37.05	
6th	4	Hilton Head Island Crew (J. Shedd)	08:28.21	10.4%	00:10.66	00:00:47.71	
7th	3	Peachtree City Rowing Club B (W. Brogan)	08:35.39	11.9%	00:07.18	00:00:54.89	

Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final

	Finals								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race	Race 34: Mens Collegiate Varsity 8+ Final Final @ 02:04 PM								
1st	2	UGA A (A. Leigh)	06:23.50						
2nd	3	High Point University (W. Johnston)	06:24.51	0.3%	00:01.01	00:00:01.01			
3rd	4	UGA B (J. DeMorat)	06:27.27	1.0%	00:02.76	00:00:03.77			
4th	6	Clemson (T. Gruenewald)	06:42.22	4.9%	00:14.95	00:00:18.72			
5th	5	N.C. State	06:45.67	5.8%	00:03.45	00:00:22.17			
6th	1	Baylor (G. Schutte)	06:55.90	8.4%	00:10.23	00:00:32.40			

Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final

		Fina	ls						
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts		
Race	Race 35: Womens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final Final @ 04:36 PM								
1st	3	Clemson A	07:55.90						
2nd	4	Clemson B	08:02.30	1.3%	00:06.40	00:00:06.40			
3rd	2	High Point University (E. Hudson)	08:04.56	1.8%	00:02.26	00:00:08.66			
4th	1	College of Charleston (O. Manfredi)	08:18.51	4.8%	00:13.95	00:00:22.61			
5th	5	Tennessee (S. Lowy)	08:25.84	6.3%	00:07.33	00:00:29.94			
6th	6	Clemson C	08:37.71	8.8%	00:11.87	00:00:41.81			

Mixed Masters 4x

		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	36: M	ixed Masters 4x Final @ 02:08 PM					
1st	5	Asheville Rowing Club A (S. King)	03:34.40				
2nd	3	Atlanta (M. Tourtellott)	03:39.82	2.5%	00:05.42	00:00:05.42	
3rd	6	Catawba (H. Wollerman)	03:48.53	6.6%	00:08.71	00:00:14.13	
4th	2	Asheville Rowing Club/Lookout [Composite] B (H. Magnuson)	03:55.39	9.8%	00:06.86	00:00:20.99	
5th	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (M. Mellette)	04:05.68	14.6%	00:10.29	00:00:31.28	

Mens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+

		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	37: M	ens Jr Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 02:16 PM					
1st	3	Lake Lanier Rowing Club (C. Foster)	07:21.31				
2nd	4	HPG Rowing A	07:34.44	3.0%	00:13.13	00:00:13.13	
3rd	5	Asheville Youth Rowing Association (M. Burgin)	08:00.51	8.9%	00:26.07	00:00:39.20	
4th	2	HPG Rowing B	08:17.43	12.7%	00:16.92	00:00:56.12	

Womens Collegiate Novice 8+

	Finals									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race	Race 38: Womens Collegiate Novice 8+ Final @ 02:24 PM									
1st	5	UGA A (A. Robinson)	07:10.00							
2nd	3	UGA B (M. Grove)	07:39.73	6.9%	00:29.73	00:00:29.73				
3rd	6	High Point University	08:06.51	13.1%	00:26.78	00:00:56.51				
4th	4	Clemson	08:16.70	15.5%	00:10.19	00:01:06.70				
5th	2	College of Charleston	08:23.34	17.1%	00:06.64	00:01:13.34				
	1	UGA C (B. Hopkins)	Scratch							

Mens Collegiate Novice 4+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	39a: N	Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 02:32 P	M				
1st	3	Clemson A	07:35.60				
2nd	0	UGA (S. Dowell)	07:36.28	0.1%	00:00.68	00:00:00.68	
3rd	5	Alabama/Huntsville (J. Nichols)	08:11.40	7.9%	00:35.12	00:00:35.80	
4th	1	Tennessee (B. Cwirko)	08:29.74	11.9%	00:18.34	00:00:54.14	
5th	4	N.C. State	08:30.37	12.0%	00:00.63	00:00:54.77	
6th	6	Baylor (A. Zazueta)	08:30.88	12.1%	00:00.51	00:00:55.28	
7th	2	Georgia State University (J. Marin)	08:33.97	12.8%	00:03.09	00:00:58.37	
Race	39b: N	Mens Collegiate Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 02:40 P	M				
1st	3	Duke Men's Rowing	07:28.20				
2nd	4	Clemson B	07:33.24	1.1%	00:05.04	00:00:05.04	
3rd	2	Liberty (D. Jensen)	07:52.21	5.4%	00:18.97	00:00:24.01	
4th	1	Sewanee (T. Oscar)	08:23.24	12.3%	00:31.03	00:00:55.04	
5th	6	Clemson C	08:35.90	15.1%	00:12.66	00:01:07.70	
6th	5	Samford Crew (E. Zuspan)	09:13.29	23.4%	00:37.39	00:01:45.09	
7th	0	College of Charleston (C. Kirschbaum)	09:26.23	26.3%	00:12.94	00:01:58.03	

Mens Masters 8+

		Fli	ghts				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4	40a: I	Mens Masters 8+ Flight @ 02:48 PM					
1st	2	Catawba	03:19.40				
2nd	4	Atlanta (D. Hakim)	03:23.06	1.8%	00:03.66	00:00:03.66	
3rd	3	Asheville Rowing Club (J. Byron)	03:52.93	16.8%	00:29.87	00:00:33.53	

Womens Masters 4x

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4	11a: \	Nomens Masters 4x Flight @ 02:56 PM					
1st	2	Asheville Rowing Club B (E. Sydney)	03:55.30				
2nd	3	Atlanta (C. Conway)	03:58.11	1.2%	00:02.81	00:00:02.81	
3rd	5	Catawba (J. Moore)	04:05.38	4.3%	00:07.27	00:00:10.08	
4th	6	Asheville Rowing Club C (K. Callahan)	04:06.99	5.0%	00:01.61	00:00:11.69	
5th	4	Asheville Rowing Club A (L. Long)	04:39.39	18.7%	00:32.40	00:00:44.09	

Womens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+

	Finals									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race 4	Race 42: Womens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 03:04 PM									
1st	4	High Point University (K. Flynn)	08:06.50							
2nd	2	UGA (E. Fullett)	08:20.65	2.9%	00:14.15	00:00:14.15				
3rd	3	Baylor (M. Weinheimer)	08:26.50	4.1%	00:05.85	00:00:20.00				

Mens Open 4x

		F	inals				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	45: M	ens Open 4x Final @ 03:12 PM					
1st	6	Charlotte Youth Rowing A (M. Williams)	06:53.40				
2nd	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club A (C. Blystone)	06:53.67	0.1%	00:00.27	00:00:00.27	
3rd	2	Lake Lanier Rowing Club B (N. Mount)	07:21.75	6.9%	00:28.08	00:00:28.35	
4th	5	Atomic Rowing A (N. Paul)	07:33.96	9.8%	00:12.21	00:00:40.56	
5th	1	Atomic Rowing B (J. Gonzalez)	07:39.59	11.2%	00:05.63	00:00:46.19	
6th	3	Columbia RC (R. Smoker)	08:29.63	23.3%	00:50.04	00:01:36.23	

Womens Open 4x

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 4	46a: V	Vomens Open 4x Flight 1 @ 03:20 PM					
1st	3	Charlotte Youth Rowing A (G. Hill)	07:39.20				
2nd	4	HPG Rowing A (A. Fox)	08:06.81	6.0%	00:27.61	00:00:27.61	
3rd	2	Westminster (Z. Wood)	08:30.74	11.2%	00:23.93	00:00:51.54	
4th	5	Augusta (L. Wolfe)	08:40.56	13.4%	00:09.82	00:01:01.36	
Race 4	46b: V	Nomens Open 4x Flight 2 @ 03:28 PM					
1st	2	HPG Rowing B (J. Ognovich)	07:48.80				
2nd	3	Rocket City (T. Copeland)	07:52.80	0.9%	00:04.00	00:00:04.00	
3rd	6	Atomic Rowing (R. Karney)	07:53.84	1.1%	00:01.04	00:00:05.04	
4th	4	Columbia RC (O. Wolverton)	08:16.08	5.8%	00:22.24	00:00:27.28	
5th	5	Charlotte Youth Rowing B (V. Jaramillo)	08:31.40	9.1%	00:15.32	00:00:42.60	

Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final

	Finals									
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race	Race 48: Mens Collegiate Varsity 4+ Final Final @ 03:56 PM									
1st	4	Liberty (S. Barrett)	07:12.80							
2nd	3	Clemson (C. Pender)	07:15.16	0.5%	00:02.36	00:00:02.36				
3rd	2	N.C. State	07:19.64	1.6%	00:04.48	00:00:06.84				
4th	6	UGA B (C. Blanchard)	07:25.46	2.9%	00:05.82	00:00:12.66				
5th	5	UGA A (M. Wyatt)	07:26.55	3.2%	00:01.09	00:00:13.75				
6th	1	College of Charleston (W. Lyles)	07:27.48	3.4%	00:00.93	00:00:14.68				

Womens Jr Novice 4+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	49a: V	Vomens Jr Novice 4+ Flight 1 @ 03:44 PM					
1st	1	Asheville Youth Rowing Association A (A. Hetherington)	08:10.30				
2nd	2	Peachtree City Rowing Club A (C. Traylor)	08:26.44	3.3%	00:16.14	00:00:16.14	
3rd	4	Atomic Rowing (J. Steed)	08:27.80	3.6%	00:01.36	00:00:17.50	
4th	3	Lake Lanier Rowing Club	08:39.31	5.9%	00:11.51	00:00:29.01	
5th	6	Charlotte Youth Rowing A (A. Burri)	08:54.23	9.0%	00:14.92	00:00:43.93	
6th	5	Westminster A (S. Allen)	09:09.23	12.0%	00:15.00	00:00:58.93	
7th	0	Charleston (S. Beam)	09:45.87	19.5%	00:36.64	00:01:35.57	
Race	49b: V	Nomens Jr Novice 4+ Flight 2 @ 03:52 PM					
1st	2	Asheville Youth Rowing Association B (E. Coe)	08:55.10				
2nd	3	Peachtree City Rowing Club B (S. Rast)	09:25.32	5.6%	00:30.22	00:00:30.22	
3rd	5	Jordan Lake Rowing Club (M. Willis)	09:28.21	6.2%	00:02.89	00:00:33.11	
4th	1	Westminster B (N. Desnoyer)	09:55.50	11.3%	00:27.29	00:01:00.40	
5th	4	Charlotte Youth Rowing B (L. Orr)	10:13.71	14.7%	00:18.21	00:01:18.61	
	6	Asheville Youth Rowing Association C (A. Profffit)	Scratch				

Mixed Open 4+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 5	51a: N	Mixed Open 4+ Flight 1 @ 04:00 PM					
1st	3	N.C. State	08:15.40				
2nd	6	Berry (K. Rubin)	08:23.10	1.6%	00:07.70	00:00:07.70	
3rd	5	Columbia RC (J. Zuraw)	08:35.80	4.1%	00:12.70	00:00:20.40	
4th	4	Lake Lanier Rowing Club	08:37.32	4.4%	00:01.52	00:00:21.92	
5th	2	Sewanee A (M. Mueller)	09:47.51	18.6%	01:10.19	00:01:32.11	
Race 5	51b: I	Mixed Open 4+ Flight 2 @ 04:08 PM					
1st	1	Sewanee B	08:20.01				
2nd	3	Samford Crew (H. Holmes)	08:22.72	0.5%	00:02.71	00:00:02.71	
3rd	4	Charlotte Youth Rowing (G. Martinelli)	08:42.87	4.6%	00:20.15	00:00:22.86	
4th	5	Charleston (W. Kerr)	09:04.45	8.9%	00:21.58	00:00:44.44	
	2	Alabama/Huntsville	Scratch				

Mens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+

		Finals								
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts			
Race	Race 52: Mens Collegiate Ltwt Varsity 4+ Final @ 04:16 PM									
1st	3	Duke Men's Rowing (E. Glavin)	06:56.80							
2nd	2	High Point University (M. Marsh)	06:56.92	0.0%	00:00.12	00:00:00.12				
3rd	4	UGA A (S. Dowell)	07:21.67	6.0%	00:24.75	00:00:24.87				
4th	6	Tennessee (D. Vines)	07:23.87	6.5%	00:02.20	00:00:27.07				
5th	1	UGA B (J. Sheffield)	07:30.08	8.0%	00:06.21	00:00:33.28				
6th	5	Baylor (B. Bergeron)	08:23.43	20.8%	00:53.35	00:01:26.63				
	0	UGA C (C. Bayliss)	Scratch							

Mixed Open 2x

		Flights					•
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race 5	54a: N	lixed Open 2x Flight 1 @ 04:24 PM					
1st	3	Alabama/Huntsville A (K. Cardno)	07:45.50				
2nd	4	Belmont Rowing (K. Hebdon)	08:25.04	8.5%	00:39.54	00:00:39.54	
3rd	1	Augusta A (T. Grupp)	08:33.61	10.3%	00:08.57	00:00:48.11	
4th	5	Catawba A (H. Durand)	08:45.92	13.0%	00:12.31	00:01:00.42	
5th	2	University of North Georgia Rowing Club A (J. Stephenson)	10:17.79	32.7%	01:31.87	00:02:32.29	
6th	6	Alabama/Huntsville B	14:21.50	85.1%	04:03.71	00:06:36.00	
Race 5	54b: N	/lixed Open 2x Flight 2 @ 04:32 PM					
1st	4	Augusta B (E. Yelverton)	08:38.20				
2nd	5	Columbia RC (E. Halasz)	08:52.10	2.7%	00:13.90	00:00:13.90	
3rd	1	Sewanee (A. Trovillion)	08:58.62	3.9%	00:06.52	00:00:20.42	
4th	6	University of North Georgia Rowing Club B	10:01.23	16.0%	01:02.61	00:01:23.03	
	2	Alabama/Huntsville C	Scratch				
	3	Catawba B (H. Wollerman)	Scratch				
Exhib	0	Wake Forest	08:40.27			00:00:02.07	

Womens Masters 4+

		Fligh	ts				
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race !	55a: V	Vomens Masters 4+ Flight 1 @ 04:40 PM					
1st	5	Atlanta A (J. Passarello)	04:04.24				
2nd	6	HPG Rowing (k. bremer)	04:04.90	0.3%	00:00.66	00:00:00.66	
3rd	4	Cape Fear A (L. Barrios)	04:14.42	4.2%	00:09.52	00:00:10.18	
4th	2	Belmont Rowing (S. Piercy)	04:18.70	5.9%	00:04.28	00:00:14.46	
5th	3	Beaufort SC (M. Weeks)	04:25.48	8.7%	00:06.78	00:00:21.24	
Race !	55b: V	Nomens Masters 4+ Flight 2 @ 04:48 PM					
1st	3	Atlanta B (C. McGuire)	04:02.80				
2nd	2	Cape Fear B (S. Cobb)	04:12.79	4.1%	00:09.99	00:00:09.99	
3rd	4	Columbia RC (L. Kline)	04:19.62	6.9%	00:06.83	00:00:16.82	
4th	5	Cape Fear C (L. Piacenza)	04:32.75	12.3%	00:13.13	00:00:29.95	

Mixed Open 8+

		Flights					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	56a: N	lixed Open 8+ Flight 1 @ 04:56 PM					
1st	5	UGA A (S. Dowell)	06:57.03				
2nd	3	Clemson A	07:07.07	2.4%	00:10.04	00:00:10.04	
3rd	1	N.C. State	07:45.86	11.7%	00:38.79	00:00:48.83	
4th	4	Atomic Rowing (J. Paris)	08:06.45	16.6%	00:20.59	00:01:09.42	
5th	2	Tennessee (A. Robbins)	08:30.24	22.4%	00:23.79	00:01:33.21	
Race	56b: N	lixed Open 8+ Flight 2 @ 05:04 PM					
1st	5	UGA B (S. Cannon)	07:11.30				
2nd	1	Asheville Rowing Club (C. Galvanek)	07:13.78	0.6%	00:02.48	00:00:02.48	
3rd	3	Clemson B	07:22.73	2.7%	00:08.95	00:00:11.43	
4th	4	Georgia State University (W. Dunkirk)	07:54.53	10.0%	00:31.80	00:00:43.23	
5th	2	Charlotte Youth Rowing B (H. Burnett)	08:38.62	20.2%	00:44.09	00:01:27.32	
Race	56c: N	lixed Open 8+ Flight 3 @ 05:08 PM					
1st	3	Charlotte Youth Rowing A (J. Sullivan)	07:06.80				
2nd	2	UGA C	07:22.16	3.6%	00:15.36	00:00:15.36	
3rd	1	Clemson	07:25.87	4.5%	00:03.71	00:00:19.07	
4th	6	UGA D	07:29.51	5.3%	00:03.64	00:00:22.71	
5th	5	HPG Rowing (A. Fox)	07:29.72	5.4%	00:00.21	00:00:22.92	
	4	Alabama/Huntsville	Scratch				

Middle School Exhibition

		Finals					
Place	Lane	Organization	Net Time	%	Delta	Split	Pts
Race	58: M i	ddle School Exhibition Final @ 05:12 PM					
1st	1	Atomic Rowing (D. Seals)	03:37.00				
2nd	6	HPG Rowing A (M. Hronich)	03:38.80	0.8%	00:01.80	00:00:01.80	
3rd	3	Asheville Youth Rowing Association A (A. Novak)	03:53.75	7.7%	00:14.95	00:00:16.75	
4th	4	HPG Rowing B (G. Denenny)	03:56.20	8.8%	00:02.45	00:00:19.20	
5th	2	HPG Rowing C (N. Gorham)	04:04.10	12.5%	00:07.90	00:00:27.10	
6th	5	Asheville Youth Rowing Association B (K. Stenberg)	04:13.51	16.8%	00:09.41	00:00:36.51	
7th	0	HPG Rowing D (E. Schroeder)	04:40.93	29.5%	00:27.42	00:01:03.93	